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Black Girl Magic - Arnetta

Derek Carr

Cam Akers

Devin Singletary
Jerry Jeudy
Christian Kirk
Garrett Wilson
Austin Hooper
Evan McPherson
New Orleans Saints
Aaron Rodgers
Breece Hall
Javonte Williams
Hunter Renfrow
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Robbie Gould
Tennessee Titans

Donna Wanna Win - Donna

Dak Prescott
Dalvin Cook
Alvin Kamara
Chris Godwin
CeeDee Lamb
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Justin Tucker
Minnesota Vikings
Geno Smith
Jamaal Williams
Jeff Wilson
Allen Lazard
Tyler Lockett
Dawson Knox
Graham Gano
New York Jets

QB
RB

Lv
LAR
BUF
DEN
JAX
NYJ
TEN
CIN

D/IST NO
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NYJ
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B
DAL
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SEA
DET
MIA
GB
SEA
BUF
NYG

D/IST NYJ

El Cid - Dan Alex

Mac Jones
Christian McCaffrey
Miles Sanders

QB
RB
RB

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Christian Watson
Pat Freiermuth
David Njoku

Jason Myers
Denver Broncos
Jalen Hurts
Cordarrelle Patterso
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Chris Olave

Ben Skowronek
Matt Gay

Los Angeles Rams
Cooper Kupp

Grid-iron Guard Dogz - Joe A'!

Trevor Lawrence
Saquon Barkley
Damien Harris
Amari Cooper
D.J. Moore

Mark Andrews
Cole Kmet
Younghoe Koo
San Francisco 49ers
Daniel Jones
Russell Wilson
Antonio Gibson
Derrick Henry
Mack Hollins
DeAndre Hopkins
Jason Sanders
Seattle Seahawks

WR
TE
TE
K

NE
SF
PHI
KC
GB
PIT
CLE
SEA

D/ST DEN

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

PHI
ATL
NYJ
CHI
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LAR
LAR

D/IST LAR

WR
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RB

LAR

JAX
NYG
NE
CLE
CAR
BAL
CHI
ATL

DIST SF

NYG
DEN
WAS
TEN
Lv
ARI
MIA

D/IST SEA
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12.00
5.29
5.12
6.65
6.88
5.82
1.65
8.24

10.18

12.41
4.94
0.82
1.35
5.12
4.12
8.82
8.94

10.47
9.24
6.35
5.12

10.29
7.71
7.71

10.65
7.65

15.12
9.47
5.35
4.59
7.88
4.18
9.82
9.71

8.29
12.88
8.47
2.65
6.53
4.12
4.65
10.59
9.24
17.82
4.88
3.18
1.88
5.65
1.18
8.76
7.65
8.18

13.94
10.24
2.00
8.12
6.47
6.76
4.76
9.88
14.88
12.00
11.35
3.41
13.53
3.59
4.88
8.65
9.76
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| WIN - Eric

Justin Fields

Najee Harris
Jonathan Taylor
D.K. Metcalf
George Pickens
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Evan Engram

Matt Prater

Dallas Cowboys
Lamar Jackson
Dameon Pierce
Brian Robinson Jr.
Michael Pittman Jr.
Kadarius Toney
Kyle Pitts

Wil Lutz
Philadelphia Eagles

LIONHEART - John Alex

Patrick Mahomes
Joe Mixon

Isiah Pacheco
D.J. Chark

Mike Evans
Darius Slayton
Greg Dulcich
Joey Slye
Carolina Panthers
Jared Goff
D'Onta Foreman
David Montgomery
Marquise Brown
Tee Higgins
Foster Moreau
Nick Folk

CHI
PIT
IND
SEA
PIT
KC
JAX
ARI

D/ST DAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
HOU
WAS

D/ST PHI

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KC
CIN
KC
DET
B
NYG
DEN
WAS

D/IST CAR

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
CAR
CHI
ARI
CIN
Lv
NE

Washington Command&/ST WAS

Panthers - Brian Arndt

Josh Allen

Nick Chubb

J.K. Dobbins
Ja'Marr Chase
Gabriel Davis
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Taysom Hill

Greg Zuerlein
Kansas City Chiefs
Ryan Tannehill
Khalil Herbert

QB
RB

BUF
CLE
BAL
CIN

BUF
DET
NO

NYJ

DIST KC

QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jameson Williams
Mike Gesicki
Dallas Goedert
Riley Patterson
Buffalo Bills

WR
TE
TE
K

TEN
CHI
NE
DET
MIA
PHI
JAX

DI/IST BUF

Ruff Ryders - Ant Nixon

Justin Herbert
Josh Jacobs
Aaron Jones
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
Mike Williams
Travis Kelce
Brett Maher

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
Lv
GB
SF
BUF
LAC
KC
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Marcus Mariota
Kenyan Drake
Kareem Hunt
Julio Jones
Adam Thielen
Tyler Higbee
Daniel Carlson
Arizona Cardinals
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7.29
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7.53
4.53
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3.53
2.53
7.18
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13.65
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9.41
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12.18
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0.59
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9.18
12.35
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The Commishes Bitches - Dave A

Tom Brady QB TB 11 222 13.06 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 116 6.82 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 99 582 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 241 1418 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 86 506 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 227 1335 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 127 7.47 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 8 107 6.29 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 139 8.18 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 249 14.65
James Conner RB ARI 13 107 6.29
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 141  8.29
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 119 7.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 63 3.71
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 44 259
Ryan Succop K B 11 146  8.59
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 181 10.65
Zeke of Nature - Dennis

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 323 19.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 224 1318 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 122 7.18 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 197 1159 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 229 1347 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 166 9.76 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 78 459 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 160 9.41 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 271 1594 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 233 13.71
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 97 571
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 183 10.76
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 66 3.88
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 82 4.82
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 67 3.94
Cade York K CLE 9 130 7.65
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 159 9.35

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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